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Task #1

Grassland ID |seedlings treatment productivity |temperature
1 9/mownl 603 7.2
2 4 mownl 810 4.5
3 14/mownl 280 7.4
4 12|mownl 520 54
5 11/mownl 400 5
6 11/mownl 650 6
7 8/mownl 342 6.2
8 16/mownl 450 7.6
9 12|mownl 550 8.4
10 12|mownl 560 4.7
11 14|grazing 380 6.8
12 14 |grazing 375 4.6
13 15|grazing 574 4.8
14 24 |grazing 450 7
15 21|grazing 480 5.8
16 25/|grazing 560 7.6
17 14|grazing 325 4.8
18 20|grazing 450 9
19 20|grazing 676 4.8
20 19|grazing 589 6.5
21 10/mown2 775 6.4
22 6/mown2 650 4.2
23 5/mown2 556 6
24 8/mown?2 640 4.4
23 8/mown?2 758 7.6
24 18 mown2 250 4.8
23 11/mown2 373 9
24 14/mown2 600 8.4
23 16/mown2 350 4.7
24 12mown2 410 6.8

productivity = Biomass production
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Task #2
Obs. ID

Task #3
biomass
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91
85
74
65
81
78
81
86
85
78

89
90
85
110
115
95
87
116
131
127
164
195
184
156



transpiration wind

watering
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Watered
Watered
Watered
Watered
Watered
Watered
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Watered
Watered
Watered
Watered
Watered
Watered

12
16
14
15
18
11
12
10

8
20
14

8
13
11

fertil
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Control
Fertilized
Fertilized
Fertilized
Fertilized
Fertilized
Fertilized
Fertilized
Fertilized
Fertilized
Fertilized
Fertilized
Fertilized
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temperature

10
12

8
16
22

7
11
15

5
23
19

7
14
15
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humidity

Task #4
Body.mass
mass

1

sunshine
50
80
62
95
45
32
92
46
58
55
67
80
74
74

Sex
sex
95 M
96 M
91 M
82 M
87 M
75 M
81 M
84 M
95 M
00 M
69 M
52 F
58 F
62 F
61 F
45 F
55 F
71 F
83 F
62 F
64 F
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Body height
height

Hair.colour

colour

185 blonde
165 blonde
178 blonde
186 blonde
196 black
178 black
186 black
187 black
196 red
201 red
169 red
156 blonde
168 blonde
178 blonde
168 blonde
155 black
164 black
181 black
185 red
175 red
171 red
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Vegetarian  Hours spent weekly by physical excersise
vegetarian hours
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